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Nom
FREYS
PARRICO
VERNIMONT
PICON
THOMAS
LEGER
PELLERIN
LAJOUX
ZURETTI
STRONKA
BOURCIER
MATWUIW
MELCHIOR
DURY
WAGNER
DAC
LOMBARD
KNAUFF
VASSEUR
CISTERNINO
CISTERNINO
TURCO
BERTAUX
LIEGEOQIS
MULLER
LEBRUN
SCOVRON
LINTZ
MOTAIS
MELLINGER
WACK
DORR
NAPOLI
FRISCH
SPELLANZON
MATHIEU
JOURDAN
NISI
BABRE
LAHAYE
OUDIN
KOPP
FEGER
LEMAIRE
MOMBAZET
SCARPELLINI
SCARPELLINI
AIMARETTI
MORRONE
HRAMAN
KRAUSE
JOSEPH

Prénom
OLIVIER
ANTHONY
DAMIEN
GILBERT
ERIC
LAURENT
JEAN MICHEL
MORGAN
FREDERIC
JEROME
JACQUES
RENAUD
LAURENT
ERIC
EMMANUEL
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTIAN
DAVID
PATRICE
FREDERIC
DAVID
GASPARD
JEAN LUC
LAETITIA
CEDRIC
PIERRE
MICHEL
JEAN PIERRE
ALEXANDRE
MATHIEU
ALEXANDRA
THIERRY
ANTOINE
ANNE
THERESE
CYRIL
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
RENATE
PIERRE EMMANUEL
ALAIN
RAYMOND
PASCAL
YANNICK
DOMINIQUE
VALERIE
OLIVIER
CHRISTOPHE
SALVATORE
DANIEL
REMI
ANNE MARIE

Marieulles — La Mariole »
24 mai 2010

Dossard Temps

876
851
845
839
885
837
884
843
819
842
821
894
830
818
862
897
801
809
848
874
890
881
820
836
860
802
853
812
896
905
898
814
803
902
900
865
879
863
882
829
893
810
838
873
877
857
856
887
825
824
804
870

51:46,2
51:49,3
52:22,8
53:38,3
53:59,9
56:59,7
57:11,6
58:36,2
58:45,9
58:49,8
59:07,2
59:19,7
59:26,7
59:39,4
59:53,5
60:12,3
60:19,2
61:04,2
61:45,5
61:58,1
61:58,3
63:16,3
64:43,7
65:19,3
65:19,9
66:33,4
67:23,0
67:47,1
68:10,7
68:18,8
68:27,8
68:34,3
68:41,5
69:33,2
69:36,8
69:48,9
69:58,2
71:08,1
71:20,4
71:24,2
72:00,9
72:21,8
72:51,9
73:44,0
74:22,3
74:30,0
75:42,0
75:54,5
75:55,4
76:08,0
76:11,7
76:44,0

Sexe Catégorie
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SE
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
JU
V2
V3
V2
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
V1
V1
Vi
SE
Vi



53
54
55
56
57
60
61
62
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

LOFFREDO
SCHNEIDER
TATON
FRANC
DANN
HENRIET
PIERRE
BLAISE
LEIBFRIED
GREMILLET
RIGONI
RIGONI
BRAUN
DAVID
FILLOLS
FOREY
VALSECCHI
HENRY
THIOLIERE
SIOUDAN
BARBILLON
ISELER
DODELER
HASSENFORDER
DESERT
GUILLERM
OGE
DORR
ALVES
KIRCH
PANZANI
PATE
KIEFFER
MANZANO
SCHMIT
TATON
DEMUMIEUX
WOIRHAYE
WACK
BOURTON
DANN
LAHAYE
STEINMETZ
STROZYNA
TRESSE
FREIS
WOLKOWKZ
KACI
BOSSU
ROZALSKI

DAVID
ARMAND
FRANCK
AMELIE
RAPHAEL
NATHALIE
SOLANGE
JEAN LUC
GEORGES
GILBERT
CHARLOTTE
HERVE
VIOLETTE
ALEXANDRA
ADELINE
JEAN LUC
PIERRE
ISABELLE
BABETH
EDOUARD
JEAN PAUL
VERONIQUE
EMILE
MARTINE
JOEL
VALERIE
DAVID
SANDRINE
MARIE LAURE
CECILE
FRANCOISE
SOPHIE
XAVIER
PHILIPPE
JEAN MARC
MICHELE
CHRISTELLE
ROBERT
ALEXANDRA
MARJORIE
DOMINIQUE
LAURENT
ERIC
JOEL
EMMANUELLE
DANIEL
SERGE
YVETTE
JOEL
GEORGES

823
826
807
888
847
871
891
892
835
872
866
867
808
904
841
864
832
840
817
815
816
895
811
833
901
854
834
813
822
889
899
831
855
878
844
806
883
850
898
886
846
828
880
869
858
859
827
849
852
861

76:48,4
77:20,2
77:24,6
78:10,6
78:15,8
78:42
79:03
79:10
79:22,4
79:23,0
80:07,5
80:21,8
80:32,8
80:33,3
80:34,0
81:03,4
82:06,5
82:07,0
82:07,5
83:15,6
83:26,4
84:01,5
84:02,0
84:08,6
84:14,3
84:15,6
84:43,4
84:44,7
84:51,9
84:54,0
85:26,5
85:29,9
85:54,2
85:55,0
87:35,6
87:36,3
87:38,4
88:42,1
88:43,0
91:20,0
92:02,6
93:14,7
96:17,3
96:37,5
99:25,4
107:04,6
107:39,5
107:40,6
130:08,3
130:10,3
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SE
V2
Vi
SE
CA
SE
V2
V2
Vi
V3
CA
Vi
V2
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V2
V1
V2
V2
Vi
V3
V2
V2
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
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